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$239,900

Step into the kind of place where ‘Up North’ memories are made. This 2 BD / 1 BA cabin * 2 beds

across from Dolan Lake offers timeless cabin charm with tongue-and-groove walls, vaulted * 1 bath

ceilings, and a floor-to-ceiling stone fireplace. A spacious loft and walkout basement * Residential
provide extra room for guests or rec space. The boat landing is... * Residential,Single

Family Residence

¢ Active
* 1291 sq ft

Kim
Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices Starck Real Estate
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Lot Features: Adjacent to Public Land, Features: One,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Wood Burning

Rural - Not Subdivision
Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 914 Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 377

Tax Amount: 1487.59 Inclusions: Refrigerator, Stove/Oven, Microwave,
Refrigerator in basement, Washer, Dryer, LP Tank,
Most furniture/furnishings in the home

Exclusions: Swing by firepit, Contents of
garage, Wooden shelf/rack in basement.

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dryer,Microwave,Refrigerator,Washer
Water Source: Sand Point Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 8x13 Main
Bedroom 2 25x15 Upper
Kitchen 9x10 Main
Living Room 25x11 Main
Dining Room 8x8 Main
Other Room 13x29 Lower

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: A-Frame
Heating: Forced Air, Window Unit(s) Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Contiguous,Walk-Out Access

Exterior material: Aluminum Siding Parking: Detached

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Gruszynski Agent Email: kgruszynski@starckre.com
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